Sportschitzengrenzgau

1926 Vohenstraul}

Ergebnis der 01. Runde

Jugend A

Verein Ringe Punkte

Dollnitz | 1004 8

Etzgersrieth | 942 7

Hubertus Eslarn | 928 6

Waldthurn | 925 5

Lennesrieth | 908 4

Heumaden | 850 3

Waldheim | 832 2

Oberlind | 823 1

} TABELLE NACH RUNDE 01

Verein Punkte Gesamt
1. Dollnitz | 8 1004
2. Etzgersrieth | 7 942
3. Hubertus Eslarn | 6 928
4. Waldthurn | 5 925
5. Lennesrieth | 4 908
6. Heumaden | 3 850
7. Waldheim | 2 832
8. Oberlind | 1 823
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Name

Baumler Lisa
Bodensteiner Sandra

Bayerl Johann

WeilRenburg Ann-Katrin

Lukas Julia
Ertl Christoph
Bauer Julian
Balk Sebastian

Beimler Johannes
Woppmann Markus
Weil Theresa

Ring Bernhard

Sorgenfrei Tobias
Wazl Florian

Sachs Anja
Schwarzmeier Anna

Braun Franziska
Zitzmann Markus
Kopetzky Theresa
Pantotsch

Kleber Sebastian
Lehner Marco
Gruber Tobias

Feiler Daniel

Verein

Déllnitz |
DdlInitz |
Etzgersrieth |
Dollnitz |
Lennesrieth |
Waldthurn |
Waldthurn |
Hubertus Eslarn |
Lennesrieth |
Waldheim |
Etzgersrieth |
Etzgersrieth |

Hubertus Eslarn |
Hubertus Eslarn |
Heumaden |
Waldheim |

Oberlind |
Oberlind |
Heumaden |
Waldthurn |
Lennesrieth |
Heumaden |
Oberlind |
Waldheim |

Gesamt

339
337
333
328
328
325
323
322

309
308
305

304

303
303
303
297

286
283
280
277
271
267
254
227

Durchschnitt

339,00
337,00
333,00
328,00
328,00
325,00
323,00
322,00

309,00
308,00
305,00

304,00

303,00
303,00
303,00
297,00

286,00
283,00
280,00
277,00
271,00
267,00
254,00
227,00

WK1
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325
323
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303
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297

286
283
280
277
271
267
254
227
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RWK’s
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